PATENT ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNMENT

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
Daisuke Kawana	10/12/2007
Yasushi Fujii	10/12/2007
Hisanobu Harada	11/19/2007
Naoki Yamashita	11/19/2007

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Tokyo Ohka Kogyo Co., Ltd.	
Street Address:	150, Nakamaruko, Nakahara-Ku	
City:	Kawasaki-shi	
State/Country:	JAPAN	
Postal Code:	211-0012	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	11916575

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (619)235-0398

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Phone: 619-238-1900

Email: docketing@procopio.com

Correspondent Name: Micah P. Goldsmith

Address Line 1: 530 B Street
Address Line 2: Suite 2100

Address Line 4: San Diego, CALIFORNIA 92101-4469

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER: 115024-006US1

NAME OF SUBMITTER: Micah P. Goldsmith

Total Attachments: 3

PATENT REEL: 020199 FRAME: 0268

500412617

- \$40.00

source=Assignment#page1.tif source=Assignment#page2.tif source=Assignment#page3.tif

> PATENT REEL: 020199 FRAME: 0269

譲渡書	Assignment
私/私達は、	I/We, the undersigned inventor(s), have invented a
	certain invention entitled
(1)	(1) THERMOACID GENERATOR FOR
という名称の発明を発明し、文末に署	ANTIREFLECTION FILM FORMATION,
名した発明者であり、 □ この書面とともに、	COMPOSITION FOR ANTIREFLECTION FILM
又は、	FORMATION, AND ANTIREFLECTION FILM
□ 年 月 日に出願	MADE THEREFROM
され、出願番号が付与さ	for which a United States Patent Application:
れた	
	□ is filed herewith.
米国特許出願を申請する。	Or
	was filed on December 5, 2007
私/私達はここに当該発明及びそれ	was fried on December 3, 2007
に基づく米国特許出願における全て	as United States Application
の権利を	Number 11/916,575
	I/We hereby assign all rights to the invention and the
	United States Patent Application filed thereon to
	TOKYO OHKA KOGYO CO., LTD.

唯一または第一発明者氏名	Full name of sole or first inventor
(2)	(2) Daisuke KAWANA
発明者の署名	Inventor's signature
(3)	(3) Dajsuke Kawana
日付	Date
(4)	(4) October 12, 2007
国籍	Citizenship
(5)	(5) Japanese
第二共同発明者がいる場合、その氏名	Full name of second joint inventor, if any
(2)	(2) Yasushi FUJII
第二共同発明者の署名	Second inventor's signature
(3)	(3) Josushi Luju
日付	Date
(4)	(4) October 12, 2007
国籍	Citizenship
(5)	(5) Japanese

唯一または第一発明者氏名	Full name of third inventor
(2)	(2) Hisanobu HARADA
発明者の署名	Third Inventor's signature
(3)	(3) Aisanola /darada
日付	Date
(4)	(4) November 19, 2007
国籍	Citizenship
(5)	(5) Japanese
第二共同発明者がいる場合、その氏名	Full name of fourth inventor, if any
(2)	(2) Naoki YAMASHITA
第二共同発明者の署名	Fourth inventor's signature
(3)	(3) Nache Yanushita
日付	Date
(4)	(4) November 19, 2007
国籍	Citizenship
(5)	(5) Japanese

RECORDED: 12/05/2007